Road trip summary and map Ahmedabad to Dwaraka

e Visit India

o™0

Home - Road trip summary - Ahmedabad to Dwaraka

The onroad t;f-“.r'p!

Get online driving directions, route guides, weekend planners, and customised itineries. Che

then start an adventure of your own.

Road drive directions Ahmedabad - Dwaraka

<> [

Road map - Ahmedabad - Dwaraka

Route - Ahmedabad - Rajkot - Jodiya - Jamnagar - Narara Marine National Park - Dwaraka

Distance covered - 512 kms

Time taken - 7 hrs

Ahmedabad to Dwaraka

Start Ginger Hotel Ahmedabad 00

Ahmedabad film city

Toll Bagodara Rs 20/-

Toll Bamnbari Rs 20/-

Rajkot

Jodiya

Jamnagar

Reliance Refinery & Kandla
Port Trust

Narara Marine National Park

Started from Narara to
Dwaraka

Lunch break - dhaba

Hotel Sri Darshan

64kms

9 kms

121kms

34kms

56kms

31 kms

55kms

20kms

57 kms

65 kms

4.35am

5.20am

7.50am

8.20am

8.10am

8.35am

9.30pm
10.15am

12.45pm

3.00pm

Good divided roads, many industries on
either side. Its dark and the roads empty,
pharmaceutical companies on either side.

There are many restaurants on either side
here. Dholavira the archeological site of
Harappa is located here. Early morning we
could see people walking bare foot to
Chotila - Chamunda mandir on top of a hill.

From Rajkot chowkdi take right for the
Jamnagar bypass. There are 2 railway
crosses here. There are road diversions but
4 laned good roads.

good roads.

Here there is a board which says 18 kms to
Narara Marine National Park

Spent 3 hours here watching the marine life

There is 109 kms from here to Dwaraka on
SH6 - Khambhalia-Dwarka

There is no good dhabas on this route. Very
limited options. We cover small towns and
villages like Kambhaliya, Vathara, Ran,
Gurgat, and finally Dwaraka. Roads thsi
route are four laned and good

www. hoteldarshandwarka.com

Walking distance to Dwarakadish, clean and
nice hotel rooms.




2/2/12 Road trip summary and map Ahmedabad to Dwaraka

Follow ( Like < 6
reliance refinery gujarat, kandla port trust, narara marine national park, dwaraka

PROTECTED BY COPYSCAPE DO NOT COPY

Leave a comment ¢ Controls



