

<u>Home</u> - <u>Road trip summary</u> - Ahmedabad to Dwaraka



Road drive directions Ahmedabad - Dwaraka

Road map - Ahmedabad - Dwaraka

Route - Ahmedabad - Rajkot - Jodiya - Jamnagar - Narara Marine National Park - Dwaraka

Distance covered - 512 kms

Time taken - 7 hrs

Ahmedabad to Dwaraka			
Destination	kms	Time	Remarks
Start Ginger Hotel Ahmedabad	00	4.35am	Good divided roads, many industries on either side. Its dark and the roads empty, pharmaceutical companies on either side.
Ahmedabad film city	64kms		
Toll Bagodara Rs 20/-	9 kms	5.20am	There are many restaurants on either side here. Dholavira the archeological site of Harappa is located here. Early morning we could see people walking bare foot to Chotila - Chamunda mandir on top of a hill.
Toll Bamnbari Rs 20/-	121kms	7.50am	
Rajkot	34kms	8.20am	From Rajkot chowkdi take right for the Jamnagar bypass. There are 2 railway crosses here. There are road diversions but 4 laned good roads.
Jodiya	56kms	8.10am	
Jamnagar	31 kms	8.35am	good roads.
Reliance Refinery & Kandla Port Trust	55kms	9.30pm	Here there is a board which says 18 kms to Narara Marine National Park
Narara Marine National Park	20kms	10.15am	Spent 3 hours here watching the marine life
Started from Narara to Dwaraka		12.45pm	There is 109 kms from here to Dwaraka on SH6 - Khambhalia-Dwarka
Lunch break - dhaba	57 kms		There is no good dhabas on this route. Very limited options. We cover small towns and villages like Kambhaliya, Vathara, Ran, Gurgat, and finally Dwaraka. Roads thsi route are four laned and good
Hotel Sri Darshan	65 kms	3.00pm	www.hoteldarshandwarka.com Walking distance to Dwarakadish, clean and nice hotel rooms.
TOTAL	512 kms	7 hrs	Toll Rs 40/-

Follow (reliance refinery gujarat, kandla port trust, narara marine national park, dwaraka

Copyright © visitindia.org.in 2011-12. All Rights Reserved. PROTECTED BY COPYSCAPE DO NOT COPY

Leave a comment **★**Controls